
S. No. Name User Name Total Answers Correct Answers Incorrect Answers Total Score Duration
1 Vijay kumar vijay.imsbhu09@gmail.com 40 36 4 340 19 min 56 sec
2 Prakash S sprakash1989@gmail.com 40 36 4 340 15 min 5 sec
3 Adhul A Salam adhul2121@gmail.com 40 36 4 340 15 min 37 sec
4 Dr.MANIMOZHI.K manimozhi.kothandam@gmail.com 40 36 4 340 15 min 44 sec
5 Ajay krishnan m ajaymadathil93@gmail.com 40 36 4 340 15 min 13 sec
6 Christie George Joseph christiegeojoseph@gmail.com 40 36 4 340 18 min 42 sec
7 Dr. Perumalla Harshita perumallaharshita131@gmail.com 40 35 5 325 9 min 55 sec
8 WAMIQUE IZHAR wamique96izhar@gmail.com 40 35 5 325 12 min 29 sec
9 Thasni A Sherief tthasni.sherief85@gmail.comt 40 35 5 325 13 min 36 sec

10 KUNAL DHAR dhardrkunal@gmail.com 40 35 5 325 12 min 55 sec
11 RANDEEP SINGH docrandeep@gmail.com 40 35 5 325 15 min 42 sec
12 Dr. Aakash Saha aakashsaha100@gmail.com 40 35 5 325 2 min 44 sec
13 Sharon Anna sam sharonannasam@gmail.com 40 35 5 325 19 min 45 sec
14 Jaswanthkumar jjaswanthkumar1@gmail.com 40 34 6 310 10 min 44 sec
15 Akshaya KT kt.akshaya300@gmail.com 40 34 6 310 15 min 3 sec
16 Adwitiya Dutta adwitiyadutta37@gmail.com 40 34 6 310 15 min 37 sec
17 Dr Sravan Kumar dr.sravankumarnlsr@gmail.com 40 34 6 310 15 min 34 sec
18 Meenagowri october6meenagowri@gmail.com 40 34 6 310 8 min 3 sec
19 MOHD AATEER SHAIKH aaatirshaikh786@gmail.com 40 34 6 310 15 min 51 sec
20 Utkarsh Suyal utkarsh.suyal.1993@gmail.com 40 34 6 310 19 min 59 sec
21 Deepa Maria Jose deepa.jose753@gmail.com 40 34 6 310 4 min 42 sec
22 Dr Vishnu Vipin drvishnuvipin@icloud.com 40 34 6 310 19 min 58 sec
23 Agam Singh Bhatia agam.bhatia26@gmail.com 40 33 7 295 19 min 24 sec
24 Karthik B karthik13121997@gmail.com 40 33 7 295 19 min 26 sec
25 CHANDRANI CHATTERJEE pulmonologistdr.chandrani@gmail.com 40 33 7 295 19 min 16 sec
26 Anu Bharti dranubharti02@gmail.com 40 33 7 295 15 min 13 sec
27 NEENA.R.S neenakrishna1@gmail.com 40 33 7 295 15 min 15 sec
28 JAYASURYA S imjsuryabuddy28@gmail.com 40 33 7 295 13 min 0 sec
29 Maria maria220097@gmail.com 40 33 7 295 15 min 39 sec
30 Dr.Shrinil Vishnukumar Motka shrinilmotka232@gmail.com 40 33 7 295 15 min 55 sec
31 Nazmus Saquib nazmussaquib97@gmail.com 40 33 7 295 17 minutes 16 seconds
32 Guha Preetha. S preethabsk103@gmail.com 40 33 7 295 17 minutes 11 seconds
33 Navya Sree Imadabathuni doctornavyasree@gmail.com 40 33 7 295 15 minutes 16 seconds
34 prathyusha koritala prathyukoritala@gmail.com 40 33 7 295 20 minutes 2 seconds
35 K.S.JANANI januslvm@gmail.com 40 33 7 295 18 minutes 30 seconds
36 DR Valli N vallinarine96@gmail.com 40 33 7 295 18 minutes 51 seconds
37 RIKHY KRISHNAN rkresp@gmail.com 40 33 7 295 20 minutes 0 seconds



38 Bhanu Pratap Singh Solanki bhanu.pssolanki@gmail.com 40 32 8 280 2 minutes 46 seconds
39 KINGSTON. M kasroking1234@gmail.com 40 32 8 280 6 minutes 4 seconds
40 Surya Prakash B suryaprakashb1997@gmail.com 40 32 8 280 9 minutes 25 seconds
41 Dr.Narendra Tengli narendratengli32@gmail.com 40 32 8 280 9 minutes 39 seconds
42 Vishalsinh chauhan vishalsinh11@gmail.com 40 32 8 280 10 minutes 48 seconds
43 ANUBHAB MOULIK moulikanubhab@gmail.com 40 32 8 280 12 minutes 23 seconds
44 Shilpa Anna Koshy annashilpa47@gmail.com 40 32 8 280 12 minutes 54 seconds
45 Gayathri K gayathriknair18@gmail.com 40 32 8 280 13 minutes 33 seconds
46 Sruthi priyadarsini.S sruthipriyadarsini77@gmail.com 40 32 8 280 14 minutes 18 seconds
47 Vivek N Vijay viveknvijay29@gmail.com 40 32 8 280 15 minutes 18 seconds
48 Shubhendu drshubhendu07@gmail.com 40 32 8 280 15 minutes 39 seconds
49 Dr Vishal Shukla vishal595.vs43@gmail.com 40 32 8 280 16 minutes 11 seconds
50 Dr Vani Viswanath drvanisaroop@gmail.com 40 32 8 280 16 minutes 50 seconds
51 Dr Bhavya Mehta bhavyamehta097@gmail.com 40 32 8 280 17 minutes 23 seconds
52 Rahul Pawar rahulpawar1646@gmail.com 40 32 8 280 17 minutes 44 seconds
53 Swati swati.jsr.21@gmail.com 40 32 8 280 17 minutes 46 seconds
54 PAVITHRA pavithramurugesan648@gmail.com 40 32 8 280 18 minutes 4 seconds
55 Dr. Yogita Vats yvyogitavats@gmail.com 40 32 8 280 18 minutes 13 seconds
56 Vishal Raj vishalraj.raj5@gmail.com 40 32 8 280 18 minutes 16 seconds
57 Golam Ahammad Mondal myxperia234@gmail.com 40 32 8 280 18 minutes 28 seconds
58 KAYATHRI.M KAYATHRI.M 40 32 8 280 18 minutes 42 seconds
59 Dr. P. Krishna priyaa krishnapriyaa1997@gmail.com 40 32 8 280 18 minutes 49 seconds
60 Maheswari prakash drmaheswari257@gmail.com 40 32 8 280 19 minutes 7 seconds


